
Summer 2021 

Registration Calendar 

For Credit Courses 
 

 

Newburgh Campus 1 Washington Center, Newburgh, NY 12550 
Middletown Campus 115 South Street, Middletown, NY 10940 

(845) 341-4140 ● registrar@sunyorange.edu 

 

 March 15 , Monday Reserved Priority Summer 2021 Registration for Currently Enrolled 

Students in Health Professions, Honors, Veterans, TRIO, EOP, Student 

Senate Representatives & Exercise Studies or who have 30 or more credits 

earned prior to Spring 2021 

 

 March 16, Tuesday Reserved Priority Summer2021 Registration for Currently Enrolled 

Students with 15 or more credits completed prior to Spring 2021 

 

 March 17, Wednesday Registration for all currently enrolled Degree Seeking and Non-Degree 

Seeking students and Re-Admitted students 

 

 April 26, Monday  Registration for all New Students enrolling for the first time for 

Summer2021. For details visit http://www.sunyorange.edu/advising/  

 

May 23, Sunday    Last Day to Drop Summer 2021 Session 1 Courses without Incurring  

   11:59 pm Tuition Liability On- Line with PIN number 

  

 May 24, Monday  Summer 2021 Session 1 - Classes Begin 

  

 May 24, Monday- Add/Drop Period for Summer Session 1 courses 

 May 25, Tuesday 

 

May 25, Tuesday  Access to Web Registration Summer 1 Ends 

 

 May 28, Friday Classes run on a Monday Schedule (Make-Up Class for Independence Day 

Holiday) 

 

May 30, Sunday  Deadline to Drop a Summer 1 Course Without a “W” Grade 

 

 May 31, Monday  Memorial Day Holiday -- College Closed 

 

 May 25, Tuesday - Apply for Summer Graduation  

August 6, Friday 

 

 June 21, Monday  Deadline to Drop a Summer Session 1 Course with a Grade of “W” 

 

 July 1, Thursday  Last Class for Summer Session 1  

  

 July 4, Sunday  Independence Day   

    

 July 5, Monday   Independence Day Observed – College Closed  

http://www.sunyorange.edu/advising/


 2 

 

 July 6, Tuesday   All Summer 1 Final Grades due by 9:00 a.m. 

 

 May 28, Tuesday -  Registration Continues for Summer Session 2 Classes ONLY 

 July 6, Wednesday   

 

  

 July 5, Monday  Last Day to Drop Summer 2021 Session 2 Courses without Incurring 

Tuition On-Line with PIN number 

 

 July 6 Tuesday Summer 2021 Session 2 – Classes Begin 

 

 July 6, Tuesday -  Add/Drop Period For Summer Session 2 courses 

 July 7, Wednesday  

 

 July 7, Tuesday Access to Web Registration Summer 2 Ends   

  

July 11, Sunday   Deadline to Drop a Summer Session 2 Course Without a “W” Grade  

   

 August 6, Friday Classes run on a Monday Schedule   

 

August 6, Friday   Deadline to Apply for Summer Graduation  

 

August 8, Sunday   Deadline to Drop a Summer Session 2 Course with a Grade of “W” 

 

 August 12, Thursday Last day of Summer 2 and Full Summer courses 

 

 August 16, Tuesday  All Summer 2 Final Grades due by 9:00 a.m. 

   
NOTE: College Campuses are Closed on Fridays in June and July, please plan accordingly.  See Academic 
Calendar on the Registrar’s Web Page at www.sunyorange.edu for IMPORTANT academic dates during the 
Summer 2021Semester 

http://www.sunyorange.edu/

